Type:
Part no.:

Item

10

20

30

40

50

70

90

110

115

120

350

355

370

390

400

405

430

440

441

450

470

480

490

500

AWBP 10 (18V)

Part no.

31912104020

40242051000

32816063000

30901387000

30701318990

31428172000

41701027250

31004051000

54113010800

30703054000

31508297010

31508297020

31506401010

33401085000

40221003006

33809072017

41701207033

42446015000

32408346008

42635003004

33406078004

41701004015

32408152006

33657012006

71050400940

Designation

Motor housing

Pin

Stop button

Spiral spring

Switch 18V

Air guide ring
Grooved ball bearing
Fan wheel

Motor

Plug 18V

Bearing

Bearing
Intermediate gear box
Shaft

Feather key

Bevel gear Z=16/17
Grooved ball bearing
Disc

Disc

Circlip

Shaft

Grooved ball bearing
Disc

Gear-wheel

Quantity
1

1



Type:
Part no.:

Item

530

540

550

560

630

640

850

950

960

2500

5010

5200

5210

5300

6000

9020

AWBP 10 (18V)

Part no.

33757008007

33657009002

41701202018

30610050000

63202044018

62914002005

30240284000

43074010000

43072010009

32217517000

33901131940

32119122000

30232050000

33904485000

32160003014

34130054061

71050400940

Designation
Gear-wheel
Gear-wheel

Grooved ball bearing
Seal

Key-type drill chucks
Chuck key

Cover

Screw

Screw

RFID Transponder VE1
Tool case

Handle

Wire clamp

EPP insert

Lubricant tube 0,085 kg

Safety instruction

Quantity

1



Type: AWBP 10 (18V)
Part no.: 71050400940

7105 04 - AWBP 10

400 390




